EJL 3. kategooria

Hawaii 19. Vandra Rattaralli

Rahvasoit 37,4 km
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Nr
505

516
504
608
558
610
593
607
517
518
611
549
556
570
560
584
575
621
629
540
551
536
546
573
509
548
587
544
576
519
545
637
555
647
590
526
537
550
574
578
529
520
563
527
523
591
612
577
521
617
553
585
522
535
530
569
620

UCI kood
2001
2001
1996
1972
2003
1981
1966
2001
2001
2001
1999
2001
2002
1977
1988
1986
2002
1993
1994
1981
1990
2002
2002
2002
1962
2001
1997
2002
2002
2001
2002
1975
2002
1986
1954
2003
2002
2002
2003
1987
2003
2000
1980
2003
2002
2003
1989
2001
2002
1957
1957
1970
2002
2005
2003
1968
1969

11.06.2016

Korraldaja: Jalgrattaklubi VIKO

Etapi paremusjarjestus

Nimi

Saal, Kevin
Laanemae, Erki
Juss, Janar
Lagenomm, Aivar
Mihkels, Madis
Jullinen, Tarmo
Jaanus, Priikkel
Meier, Valdek
Vool, Toomas
Treimuth, Henri
Jullinen, Braian
Mesi, Joosep
Kontus, Oskar
Peterson, Marko
Plado, Erik
Roots, Rainer
Kupp, Artur
Lehemets, Silver
Alliku, Rait
Ratsep, Rene
Heinmaa, Enor
llves, Arti

Pork, Claid
Tuisk, Aidi Gerde
llves, Mati
Kubilius, Kevin
Tomingas, Rando
Salla, Maik

Saar, Raiko
Soonik, Kristel Sandra
Salla, Mailis
Raadik, Indrek
Floren, Ron-Thorren
Hiitt, Petri

Lepp, Mart
Tamm, Tony
Paloots, Mihkel
Milistver, Mairon
Roos, Rain
Randoja, Merike
Tasane, Elina
Habakukk, Ukku
Teder, Maidu
Tiirats, Johannes
Mottus, Marko Martti
Vist, Marcus
Rooba, Marko
Pung, Piret
Mikk, Paul

Hunt, Vello
Kangert, Tiit
Rist, Jaanika
Viitra, Sander Martin
Valmsen, Henri
Sarikas, Merilyn
Métsnik, Jaan
Riis, Tiia

13. juuni

Voitja keskmine kiirus 34,701 km/h
Voitja aeg 1h04'40"
Vkl Tiim Aeg/Kaotus Boonus Karistus

1h04'40"
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2'26"
2'27"
4 2'31"
2'40"
4 2'44"
2'53"
3'22"
3'30"
3'52"
M14 3'53"
M14 "
N14/16 4'00"
M LSAB Vandra AS "
M "
M 4'12"
M14 5'47"
M14 5'52"
N14/16 5'54"
N14/16 6'00"
M 6'05"
M14 6'08"
M 9'14"
M "
M14 9'17"
M14 9'19"
M14 "
M14 "
N "
N14/16 9'22"
M 9'39"
M 9'44"
M14 9'49"
M14 12'49"
M14 12'58"
M 13'00"
N14/16 13'02"
M14 13'22"
M "
M 13'31"
N35 13'36"
M14 13'57"
M12 14'39"
N14/16 "
M 14'44"
N35 14'56"

»
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65
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67
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95
96
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100
101
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
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31
7
32
33
34
2
35
8
3
36
37
9
10
38
18
1
39
40
3
41
4
2
42
19
43
44
45
5
46
20
4
21
47
48
49
5
6
50
7
51
52
53
22
23
6
3
54
8
24
9
10
7
4
55
11
56
57
58
5
59
60
61

2/ Page2/3

10
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12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23
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25

26

27
28

29

614
531
634
514
503
628
605
552
586
562
646
506
642
640
645
532
564
565
632
511
507
508
616
528
580
639
638
571
557
524
579
567
502
644
613
609
619
615
597
541
601
600
554
604
622
533
606
559
525
595
643
623
539
513
589
588
583
568
566
631
598
630

1981
2003
1975
1984
1970
1986
1980
2000
1979
1988
1975
2000
2000
1982
2003
2004
1982
1981
1982
1982
1999
2005
1950
2003
1987
1975
1980
1992
1992
2003
1967
2003
1948
1945
1989
1968
1971
1968
1974
1968
1960
1989
2002
2002
1993
2004
1976
1964
2003
1974
1968
1989
2004
1954
1970
1968
1963
1975
2004
1965
1978
1972

Etapi paremusjarjestus

Tugedam, Aivar
Reier, Kirke
Tonissaar, Marko
Argel, Evert
Kivistik, Tiit
Soosaar, Kristina
Radsin, Guido
Tigane, Ethel-Brigita
Mikk, Karin
Sillandi, Eero
Milistver, Meelis
Tonnori, Mari-Liis
Evald, Nete

Kdos, Ando

Kukk, Gregor
Mottus, Anne Mari
P6llu, Alari
Talving, Jaan
Sturm, Karin
Lossmann, Lauri
Sohireva, Kitija
Kurg, Martin
Torpan, Juhan
Soomets, Kristjan
Suik, Rasmus
Sulg, Argo

Lepik, Ranet
Lippe, Silvia
Kuudisiim, Andres
Reier, Kusti
Klein, Pille
Mangusson, Willem
Kivistik, Sven
Mangusson, Toivo
Liiv, Andreas
Arnek, Marvi
Neiman, Erika
Sillandi, Mati
Esko, Kiilli
Jiirgenstein, Mait
Jaanson, Jaan
Juhkentaal, Ingemar
Jarva, Kert
Radsin, Kenno
Kiveste, Eleri
Johanson, Stefan
Meier, Heiki
Plado, Margit
Toom, Tauri
Jarvsalu, Reet
Juha, Magit
Oopik, Kairin
Kdis, Marten
Tammai, Reivo
Tomingas, Riina
Tomingas, Uno
Schultz, Avo
Mangusson, Tanel
Mangusson, Magnus
Ojala, Valdur
Ringenberg, Veiko
Orav, Riho

13. juuni

N14/16
N35
M
M
N14/16
N14/16
M
M14
N12
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Vandra
11.06.2016

Korraldaja: Jalgrattaklubi VIKO

14'59"
15'10"
15'16"
15'40"
17'41"
17'53"
17'59"
18'56"
19'13"
19'20"
19'34"
19'36"
21'00"
21'22"
21'23"
23'04"
23'14"
23'40"
23'46"
23'52"
25'27"
26'42"
27'02"
28'14"
28'36"
29'14"
29'18"

29'21"
29'26"
29'44"
30'08"
30'13"
30'56"
32'13"
32'23"
32'34"
32'51"
33'30"
35'20"
36'28"
37'11"
38'44"
39'44"
40'25"
40'27"
42'03"
46'46"
49'10"
50'57"
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Hawaii 19. Vandra Rattaralli

120 62

121 8 30
122 6

123 9 31
124 12 32
125 13 33
126 14 34
127 15 35
Katkestajad
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515
641
581
603
510
636
624
633

501
512
534
538
542
543
547
561
572
582
592
594
596
599
602
618
625
626
627
635

1981
1982
2004
1981
1961
1977
1958
1966

1980
1958
2004
2001
1971
1998
2002
1987
1973
1963
1977
1980
1965
1992
1980
1992
1978
1980
1966
1970

11.06.2016

Korraldaja: Jalgrattaklubi VIKO

Etapi paremusjarjestus

Kollo, Rene
Pert, Liisi
Artma, Andreas
Radsin, Annika
Tammai, Juta
Vellemae, Helju
Aleinik, Asta
Pert, Mare

Rohtla, Enn
Meier, Jiiri
Root, Richard
Koort, Kristjan
Kivistik, Eve
Kivistik, Liisa
Pihelgas, Robin
llves, Tonu
Roots, Eneke
Kuldmde, Toivo
Vist, Meelis
Lillesaar, Tanel
Hein, lvar
Lind, Elvis
Eier, Eleri
Kaas, Carmen
Rohtla, Risto
Karner, Olar
Raimets, Kiilli
Selter, Ahto

13. juuni

N35

M14

N35

Tz

N35

Tz =z

N35
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LSAB Vandra AS 51'09"
54'03"

54'45"

54'47"

LSAB Vandra AS 56'12"
59'09"

1h07'31"
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